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Code

Item name

Source

Power

LED Life

Driver included

Driver available

Lumen

MacAdam

UGR

Beam

CCT

CRI

Net Weight

Insulation class

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Material

Warranty

ø 15cm

13
,8

 

DOWNLIGHT

Nova

NOVA 30W 3000K WH

LED COB PHILIPS

30W

30.000 h

ON-OFF

3150 Lm

-

<22

38°

3000K
≥90

248172

1,160 Kg

Class II

20

0,0039 m³

ø 14 cm

1-10V | DALI

5 years

Aluminum
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Nova
NOT INCLUDED | OPTIONAL

Code

Code

Item name

Item name

Output

Output

Power

Power

Range

Range

Measure

Measure

NOVA DRIVER 1-10V 30W

NOVA DRIVER DALI 36W

750 mA

700 mA

30W

36W

300-900 mA

200-1200 mA

167 x 41 x 32 mm

167 x 39 x 30 mm

248370

248592

Code

Item name NOVA LENTE 15° PER 30W

248608
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